SERIES PLACE
1

NO.

18
77
31
34
19
12
16
41
32
62

40

15
48
36
73

10
13

21
30
30
17
25
28
26
43

47
4
36

74
44
34
68
23
43
67

FIRST NAN LAST NAME

Sarah
Sarah
Jennifer
Jennifer
Sophia
Sophia
Addison
Addison
Sarah
Sarah

Jake
Jake
Don
Don
Brian
Brian
Brian
Brian
Darren
Darren
Kevin
Kevin
Erik
Erik
Curt
Curt
Randy
Randy

Don
Don
Jae

Jae
Isaac
Isaac
Richard
Richard
Wesley
Wesley
Alex
Alex

Livingston
Livingston
Gates
Gates
Roche
Roche
Strum
Strum
Black
Black

Williams
Williams
Bacon
Bacon
Coontz
Coontz
Peais
Peais
Beckstrand
Beckstrand
Doane
Doane
Hamar
Hamar
Kemper
Kemper
Starkey
Starkey

Baconator
Baconator
Wise

Wise

Vigil

Vigil
Smothers
Smothers
Chong
Chong
Bologna
Bologna

SEX
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AGE

35
35
53
52
17
16
27
26
47
47

19
19
50
50
52
51
38
38
51
51
37
36
13
13
46
45
42
42

50
50
39
39
47
46
51
52
40
41
35
35

cITy

Portland
Portland
Creswell
Creswell

STATE
OR
OR
OR
OR

Springfield OR
Springfield OR

Maupin
Maupin
Toledo
Toledo

OR
OR
OR
OR

North Benc OR
North Benc OR
Warrenton OR
Warrenton OR

Florence
Florence

OR
OR

Springfield OR
Springfield OR

Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Portland
Portland
Mapleton
Mapleton
Portland
Portland
Toledo
Toledo

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

Warrenton OR
Warrenton OR

Eugene
Eugene
Boring
Boring

OR
OR
OR
OR

Beaverton OR
Beaverton OR

Seaside

OR

Springfield OR
Warrenton OR
Warrenton OR

EVENT

Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike

Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike
Acoustic Bike

E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike

DIVISION
Expert-F32-44
Sport-F32-44
Sport-F45-99
Sport-F45-99
Expert-F14-18
Expert-F14-18
Expert-F19-31
Expert-F19-31
Sport-F45-99
Sport-F45-99

Expert-M19-31
Expert-M19-31
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M32-44
Expert-M32-44
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M45-99
Sport-M32-44
Sport-M32-44
Sport-M09-13
Sport-M09-13
Sport-M45-99
Sport-M45-99
Sport-M32-44
Sport-M32-44

Expert-M45-99
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M32-44
Expert-M32-44
Expert-M45-99
Expert-M45-99
Sport-M45-99
Sport-M45-99
Expert-M32-44
Expert-M32-44
Sport-M32-44
Sport-M32-44

TIME
03:27.1
08:49.1
03:35.1
08:43.9
03:27.9
08:58.6
03:35.1
08:53.3
04:02.1
10:29.5

02:39.1
06:52.8
02:59.7
07:19.2
02:55.3
07:40.6
07:31.2
03:02.9
03:01.8
07:36.2
03:11.7
07:46.7
03:12.7
08:17.2
03:12.9
07:58.5
03:16.0
08:06.0

02:58.6
06:53.4
03:02.4
06:53.0
03:04.9
07:12.6
07:32.4
03:08.0
07:31.8
03:11.3
03:07.4
07:39.0

OVERALL PLACE
20
40
22
39
21
43
23
42

RATE
12.1
12.7
11.7
12.8
12.1
12,5
11.7
12.6
10.4
10.7

15.8
16.3
14
15.3
14.3
14.6
14.9
13.8
13.8
14.7
13.1
14.4
13.1
13.5
13.1
14.1
12.9
13.9

14.1
16.3
13.8
16.3
13.6
15.5
14.9
13.4
14.9
13.1
13.4
14.7

SEXPLACE SEXTOTAL POINTS
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00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

44
21
44
21
44
44
21
21
44
21
44
21
44
21
44
21
44

10
20
10
20
10
20
20
10
20
10
10
20

100
80
60

100
80
50
50
60
25
25

80
80
30
40
50

30
15
20
15

80
50
60
60
50
35
15
35
20
30
40

RACE
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy

Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Klootchy
Whiskey
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy

Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Klootchy
Whiskey
Klootchy
Whiskey
Whiskey
Klootchy

TOTAL POINTS
180

160

130

110

50

160

70

50

45
35

130

120

85

50

50

40



